



Mohawk Group & Equalis Group

Publicly Procured Contract Vehicle

Mohawk Group Contract Highlights

- Total flooring solutions provider with a vertically integrated manufacturing and distribution process that provides leading quality service and value in the production of broadloom, carpet tile, rugs, LVT, and other resilient flooring.
- Mohawk Group offers worry-free solutions that feature innovative product constructions and enhancements to deliver the highest performing flooring products available.
- Mohawk Group offers a discount off list price, not to exceed the pricing to Equalis Group members nationwide.
- A dedicated customer service line for Equalis Group members serviced by a team of friendly, dependable experts that can offer assistance with any project.
- Access to Personal Studio (p.s.), an interactive visualization and personalization platform that brings any project vision to life.

Who is Mohawk Group?

Mohawk Industries is the world's largest flooring manufacturer and distributor. As a global leader, we have the capability to offer the largest selection of flooring in the industry driven by design, innovation, sustainability, project solutions, and operational excellence. Our team of experts can help address the unique challenges and opportunities within commercial environments, with a comprehensive flooring portfolio to complement any segment, market, and price point. As the commercial division of Mohawk Industries, the company has a heritage of craftsmanship that spans more than 130 years.

Save Time... we've done the procurement work so you don't have to.

Save Money... your dollar goes further with the collective buying power of Equalis Group.

Stay Legal... our competitive procurement process delivers statutory compliance in every state.

Contract #: COG-2101C **Lead Agency**: CCOG

To learn more about our full line of flooring products, please visit MohawkGroup.com or call 1.800.554.6637.

Get Started





Learn more about how we can help you achieve your procurement goals while Saving Time, Saving Money & Staying Legal. Email Engage@EqualisGroup.org or visit EqualisGroup.org/Map to connect with your dedicated Member Engagement Resource today.